Innovative Load Moving Solutions
UP TO 800 TONS OF
MOVING MUSCLE
AeroGo Silverback Air Cushion Vehicle Systems
MOVE EXCEPTIONALLY HEAVY LOADS EASILY AND SAFELY
Innovative Load Moving Solutions
About AeroGo
AeroGo, Inc. is a proven world leader in the engineering, design,

• Industrial NEMA rated enclosures for electronic components
• Fully automatic system compensates for different load weights and centers of gravity
• On-board battery and charging system
• Large, easy to read advanced diagnostics through HMI (Touchscreen LCD panel) to monitor operational
characteristics and prompts for scheduled maintenance
Installation Support
• Manufacturing representative onsite at startup for operations and maintenance training
• Detailed operation and maintenance manuals
• AV maintenance toolkit
NOTE:  These are standard models. Additional capacities and configurations are available. Contact factory for details.
Standard Specifications
Other Specifications
Metric Specifications
Model
Number
AV-A20T 44,000 6 14 17 20,000 1.8 4.3 432
AV-A40T 88,000 6 14 17 40,000 1.8 4.3 432
AV-A100T 220,000 8 17 17 100,000 2.5 5.2 432
AV-A150T 330,000 8 22 17 150,000 2.5 6.8 432
AV-A200T 440,000 8 22 17 200,000 2.5 6.8 432
AV-A300T 660,000 8 23 17 300,000 2.5 7.0 432
AV-A350T 770,000 8 27 17 350,000 2.5 8.2 432
AV-A400T 880,000 8 27 17 400,000 2.5 8.2 432
Working temperature 4°F to 149°F / -10°C to +65°C; high temp option is available
Driving speed 0 – 40 feet/minute / 0 – 12 meters/minute
Maximum
Capacity